PRODUCT FEATURE
•  Available in Constant Current or Constant Voltage
•  Protection: OPP, SCP -Auto recovery
•  Suitable for dry location
•  Convection Cooled in plastic housing
•  Three Year Warranty (Lifr @ Tc: 70°C 20,000 Hours)
APPLICATIONS
•  Solar Energy System

Project Name:
Type:
MODEL LIST
The Power To Drive Innovations
MODEL
Constant Voltage Mode (CV) Constant Current Mode (CC)
Max Watts
Fixed Output
Voltage
Output Current
Range
Fixed Output
Current Range
Output Voltage
Range
LD1026-12 12V 210 – 2100mA 1050 – 2100mA 2 – 12V 25W
LD1026-18 18V 140 – 1400mA 700 – 1400mA 2 – 18V 25W
LD1026-24 24V 105 – 1050mA 550 – 1050mA 2 – 24V 25W
LD1026-36 36V 70 – 700mA 350 – 700mA 2 – 36V 25W
LD1026-72 N/A 200 – 500mA 30 – 72V 25W
Note 1: We can provide any fixed output current between 200 - 2100mA to meet customers requirements.
Model Information
1026 = Single DC output 25 Watts Max.
XX = Voltage Output, 12V, .., 72 = 72V